
MBOP EVENT - MACDOUGALL QUARRY RD GRAVEL HILLCLIMB Classes: A - 0-1600cc
B - 1601-2000cc
C - 2001-3500cc

Date: 7-Jun-15 D - 3500cc & Over
. E - 4WD

OVERALL RESULTS

Time Reaction Time Reaction Time Reaction Tim Reaction Fun Run
RCC 43 Sloan Cox Mitsubishi H/Climb Sp E 4WD MT 0.44 01:14.859 0.78 01:11.733 0.76 01:11.414 0.43 01:11.414 01:12.205
MBOP 2 Phil Campbell Mitusbishi EVO 9 E 4WD 01:16.350 0.92 01:12.579 1.03 01:11.721 0.73 01:11.894 0.32 01:11.721
MBOP 20 Mitch James Mitsubishi EVO 2 E 4WD 01:23.000 1.05 01:21.435 1.07 01:18.980 0.80 01:17.060 0.85 01:17.060
MBOP 47 Chris Tregilgas Mitsubishi Lancer E 4WD 01:26.000 1.13 01:20.457 0.75 01:18.895 1.12 01:17.064 0.05 01:17.064
MBOP 54 Greg Eden Mitsubishi VR4 E 4WD 01:23.000 0.90 01:21.000 0.83 01:18.869 0.77 01:17.321 0.78 01:17.321
MBOP 4 Mike Torr Subaru Impreza WRX E 4WD 01:21.480 0.93 01:22.623 0.85 01:18.315 0.28 01:17.436 0.59 01:17.436 01:18.785
RCC 52 Paul Martelli Mitsubishi Lancer E 4WD 01:24.540 1.16 01:21.607 1.18 01:18.400 1.12 01:17.786 0.80 01:17.786
GCC 28 Marcus Beaufoy Subaru Impreza WRX E 4WD 01:21.550 0.90 01:20.042 0.95 01:19.040 0.14 01:18.007 0.18 01:18.007 01:18.368
MBOP 16 Richard Rau Mazda 323 E 4WD 01:23.720 0.68 01:22.839 0.68 01:18.087 0.34 01:18.317 0.65 01:18.087 01:18.335
MBOP 9 Sean Cuff Mitsubishi VR4 E 4WD 01:26.740 1.07 01:20.611 1.19 01:19.076 0.92 01:19.324 1.00 01:19.076
GCC 67 Kim Cranswick Subaru Impreza WRX E 4WD 01:27.000 0.82 01:22.493 1.02 01:19.184 0.25 01:20.478 0.65 01:19.184 01:20.981
GCC 18 Rex Adair Mazda 323 E 4WD 01:24.180 0.78 01:21.818 0.60 01:20.037 0.72 01:20.540 0.73 01:20.037 01:17.918
MBOP 23 John Bouzaid Subaru Impreza Rxi E 4WD 01:24.280 0.66 01:23.271 0.80 01:22.542 0.34 01:22.520 0.79 01:22.520
MBOP 3 Shane Wright Nissan Skyline B RWD 01:27.300 0.74 01:25.110 0.40 01:28.780 JS 01:23.111 0.29 01:23.111
RCC 32 James West Toyota Corolla A RWD 01:28.580 0.87 01:29.080 0.57 01:26.017 0.52 01:24.802 0.46 01:24.802
MBOP 50 Colin Goodwin Subaru Impreza WRX E 4WD 01:32.000 0.86 01:28.863 0.88 01:27.300 0.77 01:24.979 0.88 01:24.979
RCC 26 Paul Williams Toyota Starlet C RWD 01:30.260 1.49 01:29.164 1.30 01:26.773 1.21 01:26.768 1.26 01:26.768
MBOP 68 Chris McCormack Mitsubishi EVO4 E 4WD 01:39.000 1.38 01:33.584 1.00 01:31.776 0.54 01:28.676 0.90 01:28.676 01:33.308
MBOP 11 Jay Pittams Datsun 1200SSS A RWD 01:32.520 1.18 01:28.765 1.08 01:29.283 1.14 01:29.728 0.99 01:28.765
RCC 44 Ben Clifton Holden Commodore D RWD 01:33.000 0.48 01:31.003 1.16 01:30.280 1.16 01:29.259 0.85 01:29.259
RCC 25 Dave West Toyota A RWD 01:32.900 1.05 01:32.415 1.03 01:30.723 1.03 01:29.677 0.60 01:29.677
GCC 37 Evan Mooney Ford Escort C RWD 01:32.660 1.13 01:29.989 1.13 01:31.723 0.95 01:30.439 0.63 01:29.989
MBOP 22 Caprice Bouzaid Subaru Impreza Rxi E 4WD 01:41.890 1.10 01:36.846 0.85 01:35.194 0.88 01:30.986 0.67 01:30.986 01:32.010
MBOP 14 Phil Humphries Datsun 1200SSS A RWD 01:35.000 1.05 01:31.280 1.13 01:32.207 1.01 01:31.036 0.77 01:31.036
MBOP 42 Roger Allsopp Mitsubishi GTO C RWD MT 1.38 01:33.853 1.19 01:33.122 1.18 01:31.475 1.18 01:31.475
GCC 29 George Hollamby Datsun 1200 A RWD 01:36.240 1.23 01:35.770 1.20 01:34.494 1.14 01:33.646 0.96 01:33.646 01:33.658
MBOP 97 Ashley Adlington Ford Falcon D RWD 01:43.157 1.07 01:43.130 0.68 01:40.890 0.53 01:36.103 0.66 01:36.103
MBOP 39 Travis McCormack Toyota A RWD MT 1.42 01:38.811 1.49 01:38.883 1.12 01:36.882 1.02 01:36.882
MBOP 24 Darren Christie Mazda MX5 A RWD 01:44.780 1.48 01:41.693 1.35 01:40.793 1.26 01:39.021 1.09 01:39.021 01:37.808
MBOP 10 Kristi Beaumont Honda CRX Del Sol A FWD 01:56.980 0.82 01:51.559 0.77 01:48.670 0.55 01:45.579 0.76 01:45.579

Note:  The Jumped Start (JS) time has been adjusted with the 5 second penalty
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CLASS RESULTS

Time Reaction Time Reaction Time Reaction Tim Reaction Fun Run
RCC 32 James West Toyota Corolla A RWD 01:28.580 0.87 01:29.080 0.57 01:26.017 0.52 01:24.802 0.46 01:24.802
MBOP 11 Jay Pittams Datsun 1200SSS A RWD 01:32.520 1.18 01:28.765 1.08 01:29.283 1.14 01:29.728 0.99 01:28.765
RCC 25 Dave West Toyota A RWD 01:32.900 1.05 01:32.415 1.03 01:30.723 1.03 01:29.677 0.60 01:29.677
MBOP 14 Phil Humphries Datsun 1200SSS A RWD 01:35.000 1.05 01:31.280 1.13 01:32.207 1.01 01:31.036 0.77 01:31.036
GCC 29 George Hollamby Datsun 1200 A RWD 01:36.240 1.23 01:35.770 1.20 01:34.494 1.14 01:33.646 0.96 01:33.646 01:33.658
MBOP 24 Darren Christie Mazda MX5 A RWD 01:44.780 1.48 01:41.693 1.35 01:40.793 1.26 01:39.021 1.09 01:39.021 01:37.808
MBOP 10 Kristi Beaumont Honda CRX Del Sol A FWD 01:56.980 0.82 01:51.559 0.77 01:48.670 0.55 01:45.579 0.76 01:45.579

MBOP 3 Shane Wright Nissan Skyline B RWD 01:27.300 0.74 01:25.110 0.40 01:28.780 JS 01:23.111 0.29 01:23.111

RCC 26 Paul Williams Toyota Starlet C RWD 01:30.260 1.49 01:29.164 1.30 01:26.773 1.21 01:26.768 1.26 01:26.768
GCC 37 Evan Mooney Ford Escort C RWD 01:32.660 1.13 01:29.989 1.13 01:31.723 0.95 01:30.439 0.63 01:29.989
MBOP 42 Roger Allsopp Mitsubishi GTO C RWD MT 1.38 01:33.853 1.19 01:33.122 1.18 01:31.475 1.18 01:31.475

RCC 44 Ben Clifton Holden Commodore D RWD 01:33.000 0.48 01:31.003 1.16 01:30.280 1.16 01:29.259 0.85 01:29.259
MBOP 97 Ashley Adlington Ford Falcon D RWD 01:43.157 1.07 01:43.130 0.68 01:40.890 0.53 01:36.103 0.66 01:36.103

RCC 43 Sloan Cox Mitsubishi H/Climb Sp E 4WD MT 0.44 01:14.859 0.78 01:11.733 0.76 01:11.414 0.43 01:11.414 01:12.205
MBOP 2 Phil Campbell Mitusbishi EVO 9 E 4WD 01:16.350 0.92 01:12.579 1.03 01:11.721 0.73 01:11.894 0.32 01:11.721
MBOP 20 Mitch James Mitsubishi EVO 2 E 4WD 01:23.000 1.05 01:21.435 1.07 01:18.980 0.80 01:17.060 0.85 01:17.060
MBOP 47 Chris Tregilgas Mitsubishi Lancer E 4WD 01:26.000 1.13 01:20.457 0.75 01:18.895 1.12 01:17.064 0.05 01:17.064
MBOP 54 Greg Eden Mitsubishi VR4 E 4WD 01:23.000 0.90 01:21.000 0.83 01:18.869 0.77 01:17.321 0.78 01:17.321
MBOP 4 Mike Torr Subaru Impreza WRX E 4WD 01:21.480 0.93 01:22.623 0.85 01:18.315 0.28 01:17.436 0.59 01:17.436 01:18.785
RCC 52 Paul Martelli Mitsubishi Lancer E 4WD 01:24.540 1.16 01:21.607 1.18 01:18.400 1.12 01:17.786 0.80 01:17.786
GCC 28 Marcus Beaufoy Subaru Impreza WRX E 4WD 01:21.550 0.90 01:20.042 0.95 01:19.040 0.14 01:18.007 0.18 01:18.007 01:18.368
MBOP 16 Richard Rau Mazda 323 E 4WD 01:23.720 0.68 01:22.839 0.68 01:18.087 0.34 01:18.317 0.65 01:18.087 01:18.335
MBOP 9 Sean Cuff Mitsubishi VR4 E 4WD 01:26.740 1.07 01:20.611 1.19 01:19.076 0.92 01:19.324 1.00 01:19.076
GCC 67 Kim Cranswick Subaru Impreza WRX E 4WD 01:27.000 0.82 01:22.493 1.02 01:19.184 0.25 01:20.478 0.65 01:19.184 01:20.981
GCC 18 Rex Adair Mazda 323 E 4WD 01:24.180 0.78 01:21.818 0.60 01:20.037 0.72 01:20.540 0.73 01:20.037 01:17.918
MBOP 23 John Bouzaid Subaru Impreza Rxi E 4WD 01:24.280 0.66 01:23.271 0.80 01:22.542 0.34 01:22.520 0.79 01:22.520
MBOP 50 Colin Goodwin Subaru Impreza WRX E 4WD 01:32.000 0.86 01:28.863 0.88 01:27.300 0.77 01:24.979 0.88 01:24.979
MBOP 68 Chris McCormack Mitsubishi EVO4 E 4WD 01:39.000 1.38 01:33.584 1.00 01:31.776 0.54 01:28.676 0.90 01:28.676 01:33.308
MBOP 22 Caprice Bouzaid Subaru Impreza Rxi E 4WD 01:41.890 1.10 01:36.846 0.85 01:35.194 0.88 01:30.986 0.67 01:30.986 01:32.010
MBOP 39 Travis McCormack Toyota RWD MT 1.42 01:38.811 1.49 01:38.883 1.12 01:36.882 1.02 01:36.882

Note:  The Jumped Start (JS) time has been adjusted with the 5 second penalty
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